

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2008
CC 13978/2008

(From the judgement and order dated 24/06/2008 in WA No. 877/2006 of
The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT JABALPUR)

MADHYA BHARAT GRAMIN BANK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PANCHAMLAL YADAV

Respondent(s)

WITH I.A.1 (C/Delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 20/10/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.
 Ms.Shubra Kapur, Adv.
 Mr.Rajiv Kapur, Adv.
 Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.
 Ms. Nehta Verma, Adv.
 Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Delay condoned.

Issue notice.

There shall be ad interim relief subject to Section
17-B of the Industrial Disputes Act, 1947.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master

[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master